Position

Instructional Aide-C

Instructional Aide-C

Instructional Aide-C

Adult Ed Instructor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Inyo County Office of
Education

Department

Alternative Education

Alternative Education

Alternative Education

Alternative Education

Total Wages

$17,569

$3,935

$301

$255

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,5

$

$

38

$0

51

30



