Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Aide-C		Inyo County Office of Education	Alternative Education	\$17,569	\$3,538
Instructional Aide-C		Inyo County Office of Education	Alternative Education	\$3,935	\$0
Instructional Aide-C		Inyo County Office of Education	Alternative Education	\$301	\$51
Adult Ed Instructor		Inyo County Office of Education	Alternative Education	\$255	\$30